

SPA No. 248 of 2015

With

Delay Condonation Application No. 6218 of 2015

Stay Application No. 6219 of 2015

Hon'ble K.M. Joseph, C.J.

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mr. P.C. Bisht, Standing Counsel for the
State of Uttarakhand / appellants.

As prayed for, 10 days' time is granted for
removal of defect.

(V.K. Bist, J.) (K.M. Joseph, C.J.)

05.06.2015

G